MC47WS-KT-450 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Omron Automation & Safety MC47WS-KT-450 Omron Automation & Safety Supplier Omron Automation & Safety Distributor
Omron Automation & Safety
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MC47WS-KT-450
MANUFACTURER Omron Automation & Safety
DESCRIPTION MC47 WELD SHIELD 450MM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free by exemption / RoHS compliant by exemption
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 273 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES *
OTHER NAMES MC47WSKT450
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free by exemption / RoHS compliant by exemption
MC47WS-KT-450
Part Number: MC47WS-KT-450
Manufacturer/Brand: Omron Automation & Safety
Product description MC47 WELD SHIELD 450MM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free by exemption / RoHS compliant by exemption
Stock Condition 273 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MC47WS-KT-450
Related Tags
Related Products
MC47WS-KT-600
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  MC47 WELD SHIELD 600MM
In stock:  298 pcs
RFQ
MC47WS-KT-300
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  MC47 WELD SHIELD 300MM
In stock:  293 pcs
RFQ
MC47WS-KT-375
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  MC47 WELD SHIELD 375MM
In stock:  305 pcs
RFQ
MC47WS-KT-500
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  MC47 WELD SHIELD 500MM
In stock:  298 pcs
RFQ
MC47WS-KT-2100
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  MC47 WELD SHIELD 2100MM
In stock:  152 pcs
RFQ
MC47WS-KT-525
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  MC47 WELD SHIELD 525MM
In stock:  284 pcs
RFQ
MC47WS-KT-225
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  MC47 WELD SHIELD 225MM
In stock:  335 pcs
RFQ
MC47WS-KT-700
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  MC47 WELD SHIELD 700MM
In stock:  249 pcs
RFQ
MC47WS-KT-400
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  MC47 WELD SHIELD 400MM
In stock:  309 pcs
RFQ
MC47WS-KT-675
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  MC47 WELD SHIELD 675MM
In stock:  304 pcs
RFQ
MC47WS-KT-301
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  MC47 WELD SHIELD 301MM
In stock:  338 pcs
RFQ
MC47WS-KT-601
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  MC47 WELD SHIELD 601MM
In stock:  284 pcs
RFQ